
EVOLUTION POINTS

NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE CAT
CL 
09/ 

2013

1ère Phase 
2013/2014

2ème Phase 
2013/2014

ECART

LOPEZ BENOIT 638126 S 7 734 811 77
FAURE PIERRE 037575 J2 5 529 599 70
FOURCADE CEDRIC 6313782 S 9 922 979 57
RENAULT ARTHUR 6311314 S 12 1286 1342 56
DESSEUX JEAN-MICHEL 6310895 V1 11 1123 1158 35
JANIN ANTHONY 6312533 S 6 625 646 21
POUZON FLORIAN 637369 V1 12 1214 1233 19
LOPEZ LUIS 635158 V2 6 632 640 8
CASADO GILLES 6314927 S 5 500 501 1
SOULALIOUX HERVE 6311420 V1 8 826 826 0
PERSIL JEAN LUC 6310604 V1 5 545 535 -10
VERNET JEAN 637638 V2 8 863 848 -15
LOPEZ GREGORY 635156 S 11 1199 1181 -18
CEYSSAT JEROME 6312415 S 7 776 757 -19
ROUX PHILIPPE 6312414 V1 10 1055 1035 -20
LECOQ JACQUES 637537 V3 12 1207 1185 -22
BUISSON JEROME 638335 S 6 654 627 -27
PAREL FREDERIC 638076 V1 9 936 908 -28
JANIN LOIC 6311927 S 8 836 804 -32

BILAN CLUB PHASE 1 153

EVOLUTION POINTS

NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE CAT
CL 
01/ 

2014

2ème 
Phase 

2013/2014

1ère Phase 
2014/2015

ECART

CASADO GILLES 6314927 S 5 501 547 46
FAURE PIERRE 037575 J2 5 599 645 46
LOPEZ LUIS 635158 V2 6 640 663 23
LOPEZ BENOIT 638126 S 8 811 823 12
POUZON FLORIAN 637369 V1 12 1233 1233 0
PERSIL JEAN LUC 6310604 V1 5 535 534 -1
SOULALIOUX HERVE 6311420 V1 8 826 824 -2
LECOQ JACQUES 637537 V3 11 1185 1179 -6
FOURCADE CEDRIC 6313782 S 9 979 966 -13
ROUX PHILIPPE 6312414 V1 10 1035 1021 -14
PAREL FREDERIC 638076 V1 9 908 892 -16
CEYSSAT JEROME 6312415 S 7 757 740 -17
JANIN LOIC 6311927 S 8 804 785 -19
JANIN ANTHONY 6312533 S 6 646 625 -21
VERNET JEAN 637638 V2 8 848 818 -30
DESSEUX JEAN-MICHEL 6310895 V1 11 1158 1124 -34
BUISSON JEROME 638335 S 6 627 592 -35
RENAULT ARTHUR 6311314 S 13 1342 1299 -43
LOPEZ GREGORY 635156 S 11 1181 1135 -46

BILAN CLUB PHASE 2 -170

DLVTT AYDAT N°05630298 saison 2013-2014
TABLEAU D'HONNEUR PHASE 1

TABLEAU D'HONNEUR PHASE 2



EVOLUTION POINTS

NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE CAT
CL 
09/ 

2013

1ère Phase 
2013/2014

1ère Phase 
2014/2015

ECART

FAURE PIERRE 037575 J2 5 529 645 116
LOPEZ BENOIT 638126 S 7 734 823 89
CASADO GILLES 6314927 S 5 500 547 47
FOURCADE CEDRIC 6313782 S 9 922 966 44
LOPEZ LUIS 635158 V2 6 632 663 31
POUZON FLORIAN 637369 V1 12 1214 1233 19
RENAULT ARTHUR 6311314 S 12 1286 1299 13
DESSEUX JEAN-MICHEL 6310895 V1 11 1123 1124 1
JANIN ANTHONY 6312533 S 6 625 625 0
SOULALIOUX HERVE 6311420 V1 8 826 824 -2
PERSIL JEAN LUC 6310604 V1 5 545 534 -11
LECOQ JACQUES 637537 V3 12 1207 1179 -28
ROUX PHILIPPE 6312414 V1 10 1055 1021 -34
CEYSSAT JEROME 6312415 S 7 776 740 -36
PAREL FREDERIC 638076 V1 9 936 892 -44
VERNET JEAN 637638 V2 8 863 818 -45
JANIN LOIC 6311927 S 8 836 785 -51
BUISSON JEROME 638335 S 6 654 592 -62
LOPEZ GREGORY 635156 S 11 1199 1135 -64

BILAN CLUB -17

EVOLUTION POINTS

NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE CAT
CL 
09/ 

2013

1ère Phase 
2013/2014

1ère Phase 
2014/2015

ECART

RENAULT ARTHUR 6311314 S 12 1286 1299 13
POUZON FLORIAN 637369 V1 12 1214 1233 19
LECOQ JACQUES 637537 V3 12 1207 1179 -28
LOPEZ GREGORY 635156 S 11 1199 1135 -64
DESSEUX JEAN-MICHEL 6310895 V1 11 1123 1124 1
ROUX PHILIPPE 6312414 V1 10 1055 1021 -34
FOURCADE CEDRIC 6313782 S 9 922 966 44
PAREL FREDERIC 638076 V1 9 936 892 -44
SOULALIOUX HERVE 6311420 V1 8 826 824 -2
LOPEZ BENOIT 638126 S 7 734 823 89
VERNET JEAN 637638 V2 8 863 818 -45
JANIN LOIC 6311927 S 8 836 785 -51
CEYSSAT JEROME 6312415 S 7 776 740 -36
LOPEZ LUIS 635158 V2 6 632 663 31
FAURE PIERRE 037575 J2 5 529 645 116
JANIN ANTHONY 6312533 S 6 625 625 0
BUISSON JEROME 638335 S 6 654 592 -62
CASADO GILLES 6314927 S 5 500 547 47
PERSIL JEAN LUC 6310604 V1 5 545 534 -11

BILAN CLUB -17

DLVTT AYDAT N°05630298 saison 2013-2014
TABLEAU D'HONNEUR

HIERARCHIE DE FIN DE SAISON 2013-2014


